Main Features of skid steer loader:

1)Good technical parameters with competitive price

2) maneuver in tight spaces, turn within its own length

3) a broad product line, innovative designs, and unsurpassed range of job-matched
attachments.

4)Excellent reach & lift height for truck loading (vertical path).

5)more than 20 series attachments for option: pallet fork, swing blade, utilityfork grapple,
asphalt cutter, backhoe, hydraulic hammer, 4 in 1 bucket, auger,cultivator, and tooth bucket
etc

6)attachment can be used with bobcat type skid loader

7)world famous hydraulic systems from America,Japan and Italy

8)famous brand engine with EPA or EC stage Il or I1l from abroad and domestic

9) CE and ISO 9001 certificated

10)versatility, maneuverability and reliability

Hydraulic system imported from abroad

Patented design of chassis

Digital Instrument Panel
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Rops/FopsRops/Fops CABIN WITH EAS MAINTENANCE DESIGN

Design for Safety

Same Quick-Attach system fits for most famous brands

OPTIONAL:

1)PERKINS ENGINE, HYUNDAI ENGINE, DEUTZ ENGINE, LOVOLE ENGINE AND
DOMESTIC ENGINE AND MORE

2)WITH OR WITHOUT HYDRAULIC SERVO(JOYSTICK SYSTEM)

3)ENCLOSED CAB WITH OR WITHOUT AIR CONDITIONER OR HEATER

4)ALL KINDS OF TIRES ( SOLIC, NORMAL, CACUUM) AND DIFFERENT TYPE FOR
CHOICE

5)VARIOUS OF ATTACHMENTS



Specifications JC60

Rated Operating Capacity
Tipping load (Kg)
Bucket Capacity(m?)
Hydraulic

Engine power(Hp)

Weight (Kg)

Max.Travel Speed(km/h)

Grade ability (°)
Tyre
Fuel/hyd.oil capacity (L)

Dimensions JC60

A. Height at Maximum Extension
B. Hinge Pin Height

C. Total Height

D. Length with Bucket

E. Length without Bucket
F. Width with Bucket

G. Track Width

H. Wheelbase

J. Ground Clearance

850

1700

0.4-0.5

75

60

3000

20

12-16-15 N.H.S

60/60

3670mm

2900mm

2030mm

3200mm

2450mm

1740mm

1450mm

991mm

185mm



K. Dump Angle 45°C

L. Dumping Height 2310mm

M. Maximum Reach 710mm

Dimensional Drawings
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