Main Features of skid steer loader:

- 1)Good technical parameters with competitive price
- 2) maneuver in tight spaces, turn within its own length
- 3) a broad product line, innovative designs, and unsurpassed range of job-matched attachments.
- 4)Excellent reach & lift height for truck loading (vertical path).
- 5)more than 20 series attachments for option: pallet fork, swing blade, utilityfork grapple, asphalt cutter, backhoe, hydraulic hammer, 4 in 1 bucket, auger, cultivator, and tooth bucket etc
- 6)attachment can be used with bobcat type skid loader
- 7) world famous hydraulic systems from America, Japan and Italy
- 8) famous brand engine with EPA or EC stage II or III from abroad and domestic
- 9) CE and ISO 9001 certificated
- 10) versatility, maneuverability and reliability





Hydraulic system imported from abroad

Patented design of chassis

Digital Instrument Panel







Rops/FopsRops/Fops CABIN WITH EAS MAINTENANCE DESIGN

Design for Safety

Same Quick-Attach system fits for most famous brands

OPTIONAL:

- 1)PERKINS ENGINE, HYUNDAI ENGINE, DEUTZ ENGINE, LOVOLE ENGINE AND DOMESTIC ENGINE AND MORE
- 2) WITH OR WITHOUT HYDRAULIC SERVO(JOYSTICK SYSTEM)
- 3)ENCLOSED CAB WITH OR WITHOUT AIR CONDITIONER OR HEATER
- 4)ALL KINDS OF TIRES (SOLIC, NORMAL, CACUUM) AND DIFFERENT TYPE FOR CHOICE
- 5) VARIOUS OF ATTACHMENTS

Specifications	JC60	
Rated Operating Capacity		850
Tipping load (Kg)		1700
Bucket Capacity(m³)		0.4-0.5
Hydraulic		75
Engine power(Hp)		60
Weight (Kg)		3000
Max.Travel Speed(km/h)		10
Grade ability (°)		20
Tyre		12-16-15 N.H.S
Fuel/hyd.oil capacity (L)		60/60
Fuel/hyd.oil capacity (L) Dimensions	JC60	60/60
		60/60 3670mm
Dimensions		
Dimensions A. Height at Maximum Extension		3670mm
Dimensions A. Height at Maximum Extension B. Hinge Pin Height		3670mm 2900mm
Dimensions A. Height at Maximum Extension B. Hinge Pin Height C. Total Height		3670mm 2900mm 2030mm
Dimensions A. Height at Maximum Extension B. Hinge Pin Height C. Total Height D. Length with Bucket		3670mm 2900mm 2030mm 3200mm
Dimensions A. Height at Maximum Extension B. Hinge Pin Height C. Total Height D. Length with Bucket E. Length without Bucket		3670mm 2900mm 2030mm 3200mm 2450mm

J. Ground Clearance

185mm

K. Dump Angle 45°C

L. Dumping Height 2310mm

M. Maximum Reach 710mm

Dimensional Drawings



